  Transarterial Embolization (TAE)
  Transarterial Chemoembolization (TACE)
  Radioembolization (Y-90)
  Arteriovenous Malformation (AVM)
  Prostate Artery Embolization (PAE)
  Gastrointestinal Bleeds
  Renal Angiomyolipoma (AML)
  Uterine Fibroid Embolization (UFE)
  Lipiodol®
  Glue (n-bCA)
  Coils up to 0.018"
  Gelfoam
  Spherical particles up to 900 µm
  Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO)
  Ethanol (EtOH)
Designed for arterial embolization procedures such as:
Speci�cations
Compatible with the delivery of *:
The Sniper is compatible with conventional diagnostic catheters, guidewires, and embolic agents allowing
physicians to experience the Sniper’s high performance with no additional accessories.
Sniper Product Family
Product Number
SBC0629-KTP-130
SBC0629-KTP-150 150 cm
130 cm
0.41 ml
0.41 ml
0.36 ml

Sunnyvale, CA 94085
To order product or for more information
contact us at customercare@embolx.com
or +1-408-990-2949
©2019 Embolx, Inc. All rights reserved.
Sniper is a registered trademark of Embolx,
Inc.
MK-0315 revH
®Sniper
Balloon Occlusion Microcatheter
Pressure-Directed
Treatment Solution
for Arterial
Embolization
SBC0629-KTP-110 110 cm
0.32 ml
0.32 ml
SBC0629-STR-110 110 cm
SBC0629-STR-130 130 cm
SBC0629-STR-150 150 cm
Liver
Arterial
Network
(~60 mmHg)